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The menu of Brown Sugar Cafe from FElint includes 65 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the menu
cost approximately $7.4. You can view the categories on the menu below. Rhema's restaurant is a cozy and
inviting spot with excellent staff and a great atmosphere. Despite some occasional delays due to being short-

staffed, the unique and authentic coffee, delicious food, and relaxing ambiance make it a favorite for many. The

atmosphere is calm and inviting, perfect for enjoying a meal or grabbing a coffee while getting some work done.
The menu offers a simple yet satisfying selection with vegetarian options available. Customers rave about the
great food and drinks, and the friendly service provided by the dedicated staff. Overall, Rhema's is a must-visit
spot for those looking for a tasty meal and a welcoming atmosphere.
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Extras

COFFEE BOX

Toast

AVOCADO TOAST MOTHER OF

PEARL

Wraps

BIRD IS THE WORD

Indian
CHAI LATTE

Bread

BAGEL

Featured Drinks

FRENCH PRESS COFFEE

Frozen Beverages
FROZEN LATTE

Black Or Green

COOKIES CREAM

Savory Crepes

MAPLE BACON

Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE

Specialty Coffee

AMERICANO

$25.0

$11.3

$11.4

$4.5

$3.5

$5.5

$10.3

$10.3

$4.5

$3.5

Merch

COFFEE MUGS $12.0

Signature Meats

BANANAS FOSTER $8.9
Range Cafe At Home

BAG OF COFFEE $12.0
Most Ordered

BBQ HAM BACON PROHIBITION

PIG SANDWICH $13.5

Espresso Classics
CAPPUCCINO (8 Oz.

Restaurant Category

VEGETARIAN

Drinks

COLD BREW
FRENCH SODA $3.3

Beverages

ITALIAN SODA $3.3
CRAFT COFFEE $3.0

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
SALAD
PANINI
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Salads

SUMMER LOVIN $10.3
NOSTALGIA $7.0
THE GOODS $9.3

Hot Drinks

COFFEE
MILK TEA
TEA

Tea

LOOSE LEAF HERBAL
LOOSE LEAF BLACK
LOOSE LEAF GREEN

Sweet Waffles
ULTIMATE DESSERT WAFFLE $12.0
APPLES CINNAMON WAFFLE $10.3

STRAWBERRIES CREAM WAFFLE $10.3

Sandwiches

GOURMET GRILLED CHEESE- THE
BIG CHEESE SANDWICH

CHICKEN HUMMUS THE FLYBOY
SANDWICH

VEGETARIAN THE HERBIVORE
SANDWICH

GRILLED CHEESE
RHEMA CLUB SANDWICH $13.5

Coffee

CORTADO (4 OZ.
NITRO COLD BREW COFFEE (PINT) $4.5
ICED COFFEE $3.0

$8.0

$11.4

$10.8

MATCHA LATTE
LATTE
ICED LATTE

Ingredients Used

BANANA
BACON
TOMATO
CHEESE
AVOCADO
COCONUT
MILK

Merchandise

TOWER OF LONDON LOOSE LEAF
TEA BY THE OUNCE

ROYAL ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA
BY THE OUNCE

JAPANESE SENCHA LOOSE LEAF
TEA BY THE OUNCE

BLUEBERRY GREEN LOOSE LEAF
TEA BY THE OUNCE

GINGER LIME ROOIBOS LOOSE
LEAF TEA BY THE OUNCE

CHAMOMILE LOOSE LEAF TEA BY
THE OUNCE

EARL GREY LOOSE LEAF TEA BY
THE OUNCE

PEPPERMINT HERBAL LOOSE
LEAF TEA BY THE OUNCE

CINNAMON SPICE LOOSE LEAF
TEA BY THE OUNCE

$5.3
$4.8
$5.5

$3.6

$3.5

$6.9

$6.4

$5.3

$3.8

$5.0

$3.8

$3.8
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PINT GLASSES $12.0

Brown Sugar Cafe

432 S. Saginaw St. Flint, Ml Opening Hours:

48502, United States Monday 07:30-17:00
Tuesday 07:30-17:00
Wednesday 07:30-17:00
Thursday 07:30-17:00
Friday 07:30-17:00
Saturday 09:00-17:00
Sunday 09:30-17:00

Made with Menu
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