#### **Cafe Rhema**





### **Brown Sugar Cafe Menu**

https://menuweb.menu 432 S. Saginaw St. Flint, MI 48502, United States +18103420511 - http://caferhema.com









The menu of Brown Sugar Cafe from Flint includes 65 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the menu cost approximately \$7.4. You can view the categories on the menu below. Rhema's restaurant is a cozy and inviting spot with excellent staff and a great atmosphere. Despite some occasional delays due to being short-staffed, the unique and authentic coffee, delicious food, and relaxing ambiance make it a favorite for many. The atmosphere is calm and inviting, perfect for enjoying a meal or grabbing a coffee while getting some work done. The menu offers a simple yet satisfying selection with vegetarian options available. Customers rave about the great food and drinks, and the friendly service provided by the dedicated staff. Overall, Rhema's is a must-visit spot for those looking for a tasty meal and a welcoming atmosphere.

# **Brown Sugar Cafe Menu**

**AMERICANO** 



			Section of the second
Extras		Merch	
COFFEE BOX	\$25.0	COFFEE MUGS	\$12.0
Toast		Signature Meats	
AVOCADO TOAST MOTHER OF PEARL	\$11.3	BANANAS FOSTER	\$8.9
Wraps		Range Cafe At Home	
BIRD IS THE WORD	\$11.4	BAG OF COFFEE	\$12.0
lu di au		<b>Most Ordered</b>	
Indian CHAI LATTE	\$4.5	BBQ HAM BACON PROHIBITION PIG SANDWICH	\$13.5
Bread		Espresso Classics	
BAGEL		CAPPUCCINO (8 OZ.	
Featured Drinks		<b>Restaurant Category</b>	
Featured Drinks FRENCH PRESS COFFEE	\$3.5	Restaurant Category VEGETARIAN	
	\$3.5		
FRENCH PRESS COFFEE	\$3.5 \$5.5	VEGETARIAN	
FRENCH PRESS COFFEE  Frozen Beverages FROZEN LATTE		VEGETARIAN  Drinks	\$3.3
FRENCH PRESS COFFEE  Frozen Beverages		VEGETARIAN  Drinks  COLD BREW	\$3.3
FRENCH PRESS COFFEE  Frozen Beverages FROZEN LATTE  Black Or Green COOKIES CREAM	\$5.5	Drinks COLD BREW FRENCH SODA	\$3.3 \$3.3
FRENCH PRESS COFFEE  Frozen Beverages FROZEN LATTE  Black Or Green COOKIES CREAM  Savory Crepes	\$5.5 \$10.3	Drinks COLD BREW FRENCH SODA  Beverages	·
FRENCH PRESS COFFEE  Frozen Beverages FROZEN LATTE  Black Or Green COOKIES CREAM  Savory Crepes MAPLE BACON	\$5.5	Drinks COLD BREW FRENCH SODA  Beverages ITALIAN SODA CRAFT COFFEE  These Types Of Dishe	\$3.3 \$3.0
FRENCH PRESS COFFEE  Frozen Beverages FROZEN LATTE  Black Or Green COOKIES CREAM  Savory Crepes	\$5.5 \$10.3 \$10.3	Drinks COLD BREW FRENCH SODA  Beverages ITALIAN SODA CRAFT COFFEE	\$3.3 \$3.0
FRENCH PRESS COFFEE  Frozen Beverages FROZEN LATTE  Black Or Green COOKIES CREAM  Savory Crepes MAPLE BACON	\$5.5 \$10.3	Drinks COLD BREW FRENCH SODA  Beverages ITALIAN SODA CRAFT COFFEE  These Types Of Dishe	\$3.3 \$3.0

\$3.5

## **Brown Sugar Cafe Menu**

CORTADO (4 OZ.

**ICED COFFEE** 

NITRO COLD BREW COFFEE (PINT) \$4.5

\$3.0

8		
Carried States	A DE	
		Y
	and the second	A STATE OF THE STA

Salads		MATCHA LATTE	\$5.3
SUMMER LOVIN	\$10.3	LATTE	\$4.8
NOSTALGIA	\$7.0	ICED LATTE	\$5.5
THE GOODS	\$9.3	Ingredients Used	
Hot Drinks		BANANA	
COFFEE		BACON	
MILK TEA		ТОМАТО	
TEA		CHEESE	
		AVOCADO	
Tea		COCONUT	
LOOSE LEAF HERBAL		MILK	
LOOSE LEAF BLACK			
LOOSE LEAF GREEN		Merchandise	
Sweet Waffles		TOWER OF LONDON LOOSE LEAF TEA BY THE OUNCE	\$3.6
ULTIMATE DESSERT WAFFLE	\$12.0	ROYAL ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA BY THE OUNCE	\$3.5
APPLES CINNAMON WAFFLE	\$10.3 JAPANESE SENCHA LOOSE LEAF		<b>**</b>
STRAWBERRIES CREAM WAFFLE	\$10.3	TEA BY THE OUNCE	\$6.9
Sandwiches		BLUEBERRY GREEN LOOSE LEAF TEA BY THE OUNCE	\$6.4
GOURMET GRILLED CHEESE- THE BIG CHEESE SANDWICH	\$8.0	GINGER LIME ROOIBOS LOOSE LEAF TEA BY THE OUNCE	\$5.3
CHICKEN HUMMUS THE FLYBOY SANDWICH	\$11.4	CHAMOMILE LOOSE LEAF TEA BY THE OUNCE	\$3.8
VEGETARIAN THE HERBIVORE SANDWICH	<b>\$10.8</b>	EARL GREY LOOSE LEAF TEA BY THE OUNCE	\$5.0
GRILLED CHEESE		PEPPERMINT HERBAL LOOSE LEAF TEA BY THE OUNCE	\$3.8
RHEMA CLUB SANDWICH	\$13.5	CINNAMON SPICE LOOSE LEAF TEA BY THE OUNCE	\$3.8
Coffee			

## **Brown Sugar Cafe Menu**



**PINT GLASSES** 

\$12.0

## **Brown Sugar Cafe**

432 S. Saginaw St. Flint, MI 48502, United States **Opening Hours:** 

Monday 07:30-17:00 Tuesday 07:30-17:00 Wednesday 07:30-17:00 Thursday 07:30-17:00 Friday 07:30-17:00 Saturday 09:00-17:00 Sunday 09:30-17:00 Champing plants of the control of the Champing C

Made with Menu